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200604030001
52940

04/03/2006
01:40:18

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE SWEENEY,
KAREN
BRASHER

Sec:6 Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200604050001
58600

04/05/2006
04:04:14

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLY, JAMES
M

20 7 Lot#:297
Book:20 Pg:7
Sub:WEATHER
LY
CREDENHILL
SECTOR 21

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:5 Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:8 Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:6 Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:10
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:12
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:16
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:18
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1



200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:15
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:22
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:23
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:28
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:25
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:27
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:30
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:29
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:33
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:26
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:31
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1



200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:35
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:42
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:43
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:41
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:48
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:44
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:49
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:45
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1


