Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604030001 52940	04/03/2006 01:40:18	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWEENEY, KAREN BRASHER						Sec:6 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200604050001 58600	04/05/2006 04:04:14	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLY, JAMES M			20	7		Lot#:297 Book:20 Pg:7 Sub:WEATHER LY CREDENHILL
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		SECTOR 21 Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:5 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:8 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:6 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:4 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:10 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:16 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			36	107		Lot#:18 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1

						<u> </u>		
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:15 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:22 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:23 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:28 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:25 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:27 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:30 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:29 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:33 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:26 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC	36	107	Lot#:31 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONE MEADOWS PHASE 1

200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:35 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:42 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:43 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:41 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:48 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:44 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:49 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200604120001 71220	04/12/2006 03:23:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		36	107	Lot#:45 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1